2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

150
370
364
215
436
436
495
278
144
388
142
142
355
355
275
148
223
224
371
370
438
143
215
495
495
275
355
355
479
460
460
333
333
215

1213565127 BELL,OLLAM

2203762228 BENOIT,CAROL L
1032534614 BOATWRIGHT,BILLY CLYDE
2127576707 BURKE,ROSE W
1032407678 CARR,LEON

1032407684 CARR,SHIRLEY SMITH
1033646681 COMSTOCK,MINDY LEE
1032466750 GARDENHIRE,JUANELL
1033985731 GOODHART,KITTY
1032670379 GROVER,NOREEN LEWIS
1032870073 HAMILTON,STEPHANIE ANNE
1032988270 HAMILTON,JOHN WAYNE
1032466979 HOFFPAUIR,DORA WOIJCIK

1032466967 HOFFPAUIR,DONALD ANDREW

1203501464 HOLMES,ROBERT DENNIS
1032436451 HUDNALL Il,DONLEY H
2204972873 JACKSON,LORI MARIE
2127825181 JACKSON,LARITA WHITE
1032578796 KATTNER,EDWIN GRAFTON
1031791529 KOSLER,RONALD ANTHONY
1033972832 LAMB,SOPHIA LUEASE
1032784367 LEIGH III,IRA

1102998194 LENZ,NIELS NILSON
1055652436 MANLEY,BONNIE SUE
1059021944 MANLEY,JOSEPH NEWELL
1203501455 MARLEY-HOLMES,JONI JEAN
1032474555 MARX,PETER

1032474540 MARX,ANNETTE EMMA
1032507918 MCCULLOUGH,JERRY EDWIN
1032581584 MICKLER,JOAN YVONNE
1032581597 MICKLER,LOUIS JACOB
1032759948 MOORE,CAROL A
1032527409 MOORE,WILSON HAYS
1033383810 MOORE JR,THOMAS

RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

356
363
278
419
218
390
353
353
166
460
215
215
151
151
218
419
419
364
364
461
202
206
185
354
206
215

1202486100 MULLENAX,GAYNELLE
1214099914 MUSSER,PHYLLIS R
1032366662 MYERS,LINDA ROSE
1032717965 NEAL,RUBY JEWEL
1032355789 OROZCO,ANTONIA CARRILLO
1144350043 OWEN,DAVID P

1032923223 PADGETT,RHONDA LEA
1032923210 PADGETT,MICHAEL GREGORY
1110011737 PINKNEY,WALTER CALVIN
1172237496 SACK,JUDITH LYNN
1032344450 SANCHEZ,JOHN

1034027474 SANCHEZ,NANCY
1032807331 SMITH,SUZANNE LUTHER
1034018882 SMITH,GARY EDWIN
1032753158 STELL,ARTHUR BERNARD
1195737408 TAYLOR,MARY ANN
1195751227 TAYLOR,WALTER ANDREW
2186235815 TERWILLIGER,WILMA
2186235804 TERWILLIGER JR,CHARLES HOWARD
1032521684 THOMPSON,JANE A
1213899111 TRAVERS,KELLY MORROW
1032343161 TURNER,HERBERT RAY
1033769881 VICKERS,PATRICIA ANN
1032770917 WEBB,ROBERT SAMUEL
2139744134 WHELTON JR,JOHN PATRICK
1034191454 WILLIAMS,FANNIE LUCIEL

RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



