2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	150	1213565127 BELL,OLLA M	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	370	2203762228 BENOIT,CAROL L	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	364	1032534614 BOATWRIGHT,BILLY CLYDE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	215	2127576707 BURKE,ROSE W	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	436	1032407678 CARR,LEON	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	436	1032407684 CARR, SHIRLEY SMITH	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	495	1033646681 COMSTOCK, MINDY LEE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	278	1032466750 GARDENHIRE, JUANELL	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	144	1033985731 GOODHART,KITTY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	388	1032670379 GROVER, NOREEN LEWIS	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	142	1032870073 HAMILTON, STEPHANIE ANNE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	142	1032988270 HAMILTON, JOHN WAYNE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	355	1032466979 HOFFPAUIR,DORA WOJCIK	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	355	1032466967 HOFFPAUIR, DONALD ANDREW	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	275	1203501464 HOLMES,ROBERT DENNIS	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	148	1032436451 HUDNALL II, DONLEY H	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	223	2204972873 JACKSON,LORI MARIE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	224	2127825181 JACKSON,LARITA WHITE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	371	1032578796 KATTNER,EDWIN GRAFTON	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	370	1031791529 KOSLER,RONALD ANTHONY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	438	1033972832 LAMB,SOPHIA LUEASE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	143	1032784367 LEIGH III,IRA	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	215	1102998194 LENZ,NIELS NILSON	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	495	1055652436 MANLEY,BONNIE SUE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	495	1059021944 MANLEY, JOSEPH NEWELL	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	275	1203501455 MARLEY-HOLMES,JONI JEAN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	355	1032474555 MARX,PETER	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	355	1032474540 MARX,ANNETTE EMMA	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	479	1032507918 MCCULLOUGH, JERRY EDWIN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	460	1032581584 MICKLER, JOAN YVONNE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	460	1032581597 MICKLER,LOUIS JACOB	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	333	1032759948 MOORE,CAROL A	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	333	1032527409 MOORE, WILSON HAYS	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	215	1033383810 MOORE JR,THOMAS	RECEIVED

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	356	1202486100	MULLENAX,GAYNELLE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	363	1214099914	MUSSER, PHYLLIS R	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	278	1032366662	MYERS,LINDA ROSE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	419	1032717965	NEAL,RUBY JEWEL	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	218	1032355789	OROZCO,ANTONIA CARRILLO	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	390	1144350043	OWEN, DAVID P	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	353	1032923223	PADGETT,RHONDA LEA	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	353	1032923210	PADGETT,MICHAEL GREGORY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	166	1110011737	PINKNEY, WALTER CALVIN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	460	1172237496	SACK,JUDITH LYNN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	215	1032344450	SANCHEZ, JOHN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	215	1034027474	SANCHEZ,NANCY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	151	1032807331	SMITH, SUZANNE LUTHER	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	151	1034018882	SMITH, GARY EDWIN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	218	1032753158	STELL,ARTHUR BERNARD	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	419	1195737408	TAYLOR, MARY ANN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	419	1195751227	TAYLOR, WALTER ANDREW	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	364	2186235815	TERWILLIGER, WILMA	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	364	2186235804	TERWILLIGER JR, CHARLES HOWARD	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	461	1032521684	THOMPSON, JANE A	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	202	1213899111	TRAVERS, KELLY MORROW	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	206	1032343161	TURNER, HERBERT RAY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	185	1033769881	VICKERS, PATRICIA ANN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	354	1032770917	WEBB,ROBERT SAMUEL	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	206	2139744134	WHELTON JR, JOHN PATRICK	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	215	1034191454	WILLIAMS, FANNIE LUCIEL	RECEIVED